
Daslakshan Schedule
Day Sunrise Abhishek/Shantidhara Shantidhdara Pooja and Vidhan Tithi Details
Tuesday 19th Sep 6:54 AM 7:00 -8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Chaturthi
Wednesday 20th Sep 6:56 AM 7:00 -8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Panchami
Thursday 21th Sep 6:57 AM 7:00 -8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Shashti
Friday 22nd Sep 6:58 AM 7:00 -8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Saptmi

Saturday 23rd Sep 7:00 AM 8:00 - 9:00 AM 2 9:00AM - 10:30 AM Ashtami Pravchan 7:30pm-8:30pm
Bhakti Sandhya and Aarti

Sunday 24th Sep 7:01 AM 8:00 - 9:00 AM 2 9:00AM - 10:30 AM Navmi/Dashmi Dhoop Offering
5:00pm-6:00pm
Pravchan 6:30-7:30
Bhakti Sandhya and Aarti

Monday 25th Sep 7:03 AM 7:10 - 8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Gyaras
Tuesday 26th Sep 7:04 AM 7:10 - 8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Baaras
Wednesday 27th Sep 7:06 AM 7:10 - 8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Teras
Thurday 28th Sep 7:07 AM 7:10 - 8:00 AM 1 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Chaturdashi
Saturday 30th Sep 7:10 AM 7:10 - 8:00 AM 2 8:00AM - 9:30 AM Kshamavani
Bhattarak Charu keerthi Ji will be participating in the morning Pooja and Vidhan


